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2020/..

accessoires voor lichtsystemen

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

Fysisch

Type gebruik
Afmetingen armatuur
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Interieur
920x30 mm
1P20

0,0160 kg
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Kleuren
1 blinkend wit
‘“ 10 alu grijs NL
™ wit textuur

‘ 2 mat zwart
‘ 2M zwart textuur

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

2020.1
2020.10
2020.1M
2020.2

2020.2M



	METRO
	METRO

